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Letter
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Balloon Float Sites

Bald Hill Road
Richards Road

Estimates of
Applicant Sites

Bald Hill Road
Richards Road

Photo Site

49 Spectacle Ridge Road
49 Spectacle Ridge Road
22 Richards Road

22 Richards Road

22 Richards Road

49 Spectacle Ridge Road
22 Richards Road

22 Richards Road

12 Arrow Point Road

Looking Direction

West
West
West
East
East
West
West
East
West

Tower Location

Bald Hill
Bald Hill
Bald Hill
Richards Road
Richards Road
Bald Hill
Bald Hill
Richards Road
Richards Road

Lens Focal Length Tower Superimposed

85mm
50mm
85mm
50mm
50mm
85mm
50mm
50mm

300mm

Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

GPS Coordinates in Degrees

41.715774/-73.416603
See A
41.715749/-73.424350
See B
See B
See A
See B
See B
41.704444/-73.375611

41.720665/-73.427288
41.709362/-73.419306

41.721314/-73.428020
41.708938/-73.420473



